Installation Guide

LCD Panel Fixed Mount
for 19” Racks

Model: SRLCDMOUNT

Espanol 5 * Francais 9 * Pycckuin 13

UNT,
S
=
=
3 =
2
S

75x75 / 100x100 / MAX MAX
100x150

For INSIDE For OUTSIDE
Rack Installations Rack Installations
Without Doors

PROTECT YOUR INVESTMENT!

Register your product for quicker service and ultimate peace of mind.
You could also win an ISOBARGULTRA surge protector—a $100 value! '

b

N 11
www.tripplite.com/warranty . (T

TRIPP-LITE

1111 W. 35th Street, Chicago, IL 60609 USA * www.tripplite.com/support

%

Manufacturing
Excellence.

Copyright © 2018 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved.




Important Safety Instructions

NOTE: Read the entire instruction manual before you start installation and assembly.

/\ WARNING

Do not begin the installation until you have read and understood the instructions and warnings contained in this guide. If you have
any questions regarding any of the instructions or warnings, please visit www.tripplite.com/support.

This mounting bracket was designed to be installed and utilized ONLY as specified in this guide. Improper installation of this product
may cause damage or serious injury.

This product should only be installed by someone of good mechanical ability, with basic building experience and a full understanding
of this instruction manual.

* Make sure that the mounting surface can safely support the combined load of the equipment and all attached hardware and
components.

Always use an assistant or mechanical lifting equipment to safely lift and position equipment.

Tighten screws firmly, but do not over-tighten. Over-tightening can damage the items, greatly reducing their holding power.

This product is intended for indoor use only. Using this product outdoors could lead to product failure and personal injury.

Warranty & Product Registration

5-Year Limited Warranty

Seller warrants this product, if used in accordance with all applicable instructions, to be free from original defects in material and workmanship for a period of 5 years from the date
of initial purchase. If the product should prove defective in material or workmanship within that period, Seller will repair or replace the product, in its sole discretion.

THIS WARRANTY DOES NOT APPLY TO NORMAL WEAR OR TO DAMAGE RESULTING FROM ACCIDENT, MISUSE, ABUSE OR NEGLECT. SELLER MAKES NO EXPRESS WARRANTIES
OTHER THAN THE WARRANTY EXPRESSLY SET FORTH HEREIN. EXCEPT TO THE EXTENT PROHIBITED BY APPLICABLE LAW, ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES, INCLUDING ALL WARRANTIES
OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS, ARE LIMITED IN DURATION TO THE WARRANTY PERIOD SET FORTH ABOVE; AND THIS WARRANTY EXPRESSLY EXCLUDES ALL INCIDENTAL AND
CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES. (Some states do not allow limitations on how long an implied warranty lasts, and some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or
consequential damages, so the above limitations or exclusions may not apply to you. This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may have other rights which vary from
jurisdiction to jurisdiction).

WARNING: The individual user should take care to determine prior to use whether this device is suitable, adequate or safe for the use intended. Since individual applications are
subject to great variation, the manufacturer makes no representation or warranty as to the suitability or fitness of these devices for any specific application.

PRODUCT REGISTRATION

Visit www.tripplite.com/warranty today to register your new Tripp Lite product. You'll be automatically entered into a drawing for a chance to win a FREE Tripp Lite product!*
* No purchase necessary. Void where prohibited. Some restrictions apply. See website for details.

Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice.



Component Checklist

IMPORTANT: Ensure all parts according to the component checklist have been received prior to installation. If any parts are
missing or faulty, visit www.tripplite.com/support for service.

———— ——— \\O
O O O ” ” O O O °
”H H . ¢ @
oo o S No
LCD Mounting Plate Rack Braa«et (x2) M6x16 (x8) M6 Cup M6 Cage
(x1) Washer (x8) Nuts (x8)

M5x10 (x8) M5 Flat
Washer (x8)

Installation

€ Attach LCD Mounting Plate to LCD Panel

71N

<
=0
T

2

o
2\

M5x10




/o

o Attach Rack Brackets to LCD Mounting Plate

Rack Brackets

[OoooBoieh Oy b8 oooo]

[ooooBoieh dehHe oooo]

Maintenance

* Check that the bracket is secure and safe to use at regular intervals (at least every three months).
* Please visit www.tripplite.com/support if you have any questions.

TRIPPLITE ®

Excellence

1111 W. 35th Street, Chicago, IL 60609 USA * www.tripplite.com/support
4



Guia de Instalacion

Soporte Fijo para Panel LCD para
Racks de 483 mm (19 Pulg.)

Modelo: SRLCDMOUNT

English 1 * Francais 9 * Pycckuu 13

17 Pulg. 19 Pulg.
(43 cm) (48 cm)
MAX MAX
Para Instalaciones Para Instalaciones
EN EL INTERIOR AL EXTERIOR de

del Rack Racks Sin Puertas
A o
- > Momsiactire

1111 W. 35th Street, Chicago, IL 60609 USA * www.tripplite.com/support
Copyright © 2018 Tripp Lite. Todos los derechos reservados.

5



Instrucciones de Seguridad Importantes

NOTA: Lea completo el manual de instrucciones antes de iniciar la instalacion y ensamble.

/\ ADVERTENCIA

No inicie la instalacién hasta que haya leido y entendido las instrucciones y advertencias contenidas en este manual. Si tiene
alguna pregunta con respecto a alguna de las instrucciones o advertencias, visite por favor www.tripplite.com/support.

El soporte de instalacién fue disefado para instalarse y usarse SOLAMENTE como se especifica en este manual. La instalacion
incorrecta de este producto puede causar danos o lesiones severas.

Este producto debe ser instalado por alguien con buena habilidad mecanica, con experiencia basica en construccion y un
entendimiento completo de este manual.

Cerciérese de que la superficie de apoyo soporte con seguridad la carga combinada del equipo y los accesorios y componentes
agregados.

Utilice siempre un ayudante o equipo de elevacion mecanico para levantar y colocar el equipo con seguridad.

Apriete los tornillos firmemente pero no en exceso. Apretar en exceso puede danar los articulos, reduciendo grandemente su
capacidad de soporte.

Este producto esta disefado para usarse sélo en interiores. El utilizar este producto en exteriores podria conducir a fallas del
producto y lesiones personales.

Garantia

Garantia Limitada por 5 Ahos

El vendedor garantiza este producto, si se usa de acuerdo con todas las instrucciones aplicables, de que esté libre de defectos en material y mano de obra por un periodo de 5
anos a partir de la fecha de compra inicial. Si el producto prueba ser defectuoso en material o mano de obra dentro de ese periodo, el vendedor reparara o reemplazara el producto
a su entera discrecion.

ESTA GARANTIA NO APLICA AL DESGASTE NORMAL O A DANOS RESULTANTES DE ACCIDENTES, MAL USO, ABUSO O NEGLIGENCIA. EL VENDEDOR NO OTORGA GARANTIAS
EXPRESAS DISTINTAS DE LA ESTIPULADA AQUI. EXCEPTO A LA EXTENSION PROHIBIDA POR LA LEY APLICABLE, TODAS LAS GARANTIAS IMPLICITAS, INCLUYENDO TODAS LAS
GARANTIAS DE COMERCIALIZACION O IDONEIDAD, ESTAN LIMITADAS EN DURACION AL PERIODO DE GARANTIA ESTABLECIDO; Y ESTA GARANTIA EXCLUYE EXPRESAMENTE TODOS
LOS DANOS INCIDENTALES Y CONSECUENCIALES. (Algunos estados no permiten limitaciones en cuanto dura una garantia y algunos estados no permiten la exclusién de limitacién
de danos incidentales o consecuenciales, de modo que las limitaciones anteriores pueden no aplicar para usted. Esta garantia le otorga derechos legales especificos y usted puede
tener otros derechos que pueden variar de una jurisdiccién a otra).

ADVERTENCIA: Antes de usarlo, cada usuario debe debe tener cuidado al determinar si este dispositivo es adecuado o seguro para el uso previsto. Ya que las aplicaciones
individuales estan sujetas a gran variacion, el fabricante no garantiza la adecuacién de estos dispositivos para alguna aplicacién especifica.

Tripp Lite tiene una politica de mejora continua. Las especificaciones estan sujetas a cambio sin previo aviso.



Accesorios y Partes Incluidas en el Empaque

IMPORTANTE: Aseglrese antes de instalar, de haber recibido todas las partes de acuerdo a la lista de comprobacion de
componentes. Si faltase cualquier parte o estuviese danada, visite www.tripplite.com/support para solicitar servicio.

=== H H o o o o | \\.
o
00O 00O ° i &
H H ;
L o o o O o o o O i EQ
Placa para instalacion del LCD (x1) Soporte para Rack M6x16 (x8) Arandela de Tuercas de
(x2) Copa M6 (x8) Fijacion M6
(x8)
M5x10 (x8) Arandela Plana
M5 (x8)

Instalacion

€ Fijc 1a Placa de Instalacion del LCD
al Panel LCD

71N

<
=0
o

2

o
2\

M5x10




Instalacion
o Fije los Soportes para Rack a la Placa de Instalacion del LCD H /
®

Placa para
| instalacion del LCD

'

0

I§] q
O Q
E O
B -0 - == ___ __ —
- | 14
- EErIEl
L] L
-5 o
-g-w  ERTE| Lo
5
-} - == -
Tuercas de E E
Fijacion O Arandela de N
M6 O Copa M6 O
T M6x16 —

Mantenimiento

« Compruebe a intervalos regulares (al menos cada tres meses) que el soporte esté seguro para usarse.
* Si tiene alguna pregunta, visite por favor a www.tripplite.com/support.

TRIPPLITE ®

Manufactura

1111 W. 35th Street, Chicago, IL 60609 USA * www.tripplite.com/support
8



Guide d’installation

Panneau ACL a montage fixe
pour batis de 48,26 cm (19 po)

Modele : SRLCDMOUNT

English 1 » Espanol 5 * Pycckun 13

17 po 19 po
QUNT, (43 cm) (48 cm)
£ %%; 75x75 / 100x100 / MAX MAX
\ S 100x150 Pour les installations Pour les installations
a I'INTERIEUR a I'INTERIEUR d’un
d’un bati bati sans portes

TRIPPLITE ®

Industriel lle

1111 W. 35th Street, Chicago, IL 60609 USA * www.tripplite.com/support

Droits d’auteur © 2014 Tripp Lite. Tous droits réservés.

9



Consignes de sécurité importantes

REMARQUE : Lire le manuel d’instructions en entier avant de commencer l'installation et I'assemblage.

/\ AVERTISSEMENT

¢ Ne pas commencer l'installation avant d’avoir lu et compris les instructions et les avertissements contenus dans le présent manuel.
Si vous avez des questions concernant les instructions ou les avertissements, veuillez visiter www.tripplite.com/support.

Ce support de montage a été congu pour étre installé et utilisé UNIQUEMENT tel que spécifié dans le présent manuel. Une
mauvaise installation de ce produit pourrait causer des dommages ou des blessures graves.

Ce produit ne devrait étre installé que par une personne ayant de bonnes aptitudes en mécanique et une expérience de base en
construction de méme qu’une pleine connaissance du présent manuel.

S’assurer que la surface d’appui va supporter sans risque la charge combinée de I'équipement et de tout le matériel et composants
attachés.

Toujours faire appel a un assistant ou utiliser de I'équipement de levage mécanique pour soulever et positionner I'équipement sans
risque.

Serrer fermement les vis, mais sans trop serrer. Un serrage excessif risque d’endommager les articles, réduisant considérablement
leur résistance a I'arrachement.

Ce produit est prévu pour étre utilisé a l'intérieur uniquement. Lutilisation de ce produit a I'extérieur pourrait entrainer une
défaillance du produit et des Iésions corporelles.

Garantie limitée de 5 ans

Le vendeur garantit que ce produit, s'il est utilisé conformément a toutes les instructions applicables, est exempt de tous défauts de matériaux et de fabrication pour une période de
5 ans a partir de la date d’achat initiale. Si le produit s’avere défectueux en raison d’un vice de matiére ou de fabrication au cours de cette période, le vendeur s’engage a réparer
ou remplacer le produit, a sa seule discrétion.

CETTE GARANTIE NE S’APPLIQUE PAS A LUSURE NORMALE OU AUX DOMMAGES RESULTANT D'UN ACCIDENT, D'UNE MAUVAISE UTILISATION, D’UN ABUS OU D’UNE NEGLIGENCE.
LE VENDEUR NE DONNE AUCUNE GARANTIE EXPRESSE AUTRE QUE LA GARANTIE EXPRESSEMENT DECRITE DANS LE PRESENT DOCUMENT. SAUF DANS LA MESURE INTERDITE
PAR LA LOI APPLICABLE, TOUTE GARANTIE IMPLICITE, Y COMPRIS TOUTES LES GARANTIES DE QUALITE MARCHANDE OU D’ADAPTATION, SONT LIMITEES A LA PERIODE DE
GARANTIE CI-DESSUS ET CETTE GARANTIE EXCLUT EXPRESSEMENT TOUS DOMMAGES DIRECTS ET INDIRECTS. (Certains Etats ne permettent pas de limitations sur la durée d’une
garantie implicite, et certains Etats ne permettent pas I'exclusion ou la limitation des dommages fortuits ou consécutifs, de sorte que les limitations ou exclusions susmentionnées
peuvent ne pas s’appliquer a vous. Cette garantie vous donne des droits Iégaux spécifiques, et vous pouvez avoir d’autres droits qui varient selon la juridiction).

AVERTISSEMENT : Lutilisateur individuel doit prendre soin de déterminer avant I'utilisation si cet appareil est approprié, adéquat et slr pour I'usage prévu. Puisque les utilisations
individuelles sont sujettes a des variations importantes, le fabricant ne fait aucune déclaration ou garantie quant a I'aptitude ou I'adaptation de ces dispositifs pour une application
spécifique.

La politique de Tripp Lite en est une d’amélioration continue. Les spécifications sont sujettes a changement sans préavis.

10



Liste de vérification des composants

IMPORTANT : Veuillez vous assurer d’avoir recu toutes les pieces conformément a la liste de vérification des composants
avant de procéder a I'installation. Si des piéces sont manquantes ou défectueuses, visitez www.tripplite.com/support pour

obtenir de l'aide.

'DDDD”” ””DDDDL \\o
O O O O O O ° { Z

” ” i

L [ e T s I s N cnn § oo o e | Es

Plague de montage ACL (x1) Support de bati M6x16 (x8) Rondelle a Ecrous &
(x2) collerette M6 cage M6 (x8)
(x8)
M5x10 (x8) Rondelle plate
M5 (x8)

Installation

o Fixer la plaque de montage ACL au
panneau ACL

=
%
X
-
)
o\

M5x10
I
Pl
R

«—— Rondelle plate M5

Plaque de montage ACL

11



Installation
o Fixer les supports de bati a la plaque de montage ACL H /
@

Support de bati

E —
¥ 3
Q O
|0 __-|§ —
-0 - - . —
- ! BN
- EErIEl
- C]
S L
-g-w  ERTE| Lo
---|O o
-0 = —
Ecrous & E E
cage M6 0 Rondelle a N
O collerette M6 N
T M6x16 —

Entretien
« Vérifier a intervalles réguliers que le support peut étre utilisé de facon siire et sécuritaire (au moins tous les trois mois).

* Veuillez visiter www.tripplite.com/support si vous avez des questions.

1111 W. 35th Street, Chicago, IL 60609 USA * www.tripplite.com/support

12



PYKOBOACTBO NO YCTaHOBKe

HenoaBuMXXHbLIN KPOHLWITEUH ANa
MoHTaxa XK-naHeneu B 483 mm
(19-pgrommoBbIe) CTOUKMU

Mopgenb: SRLCDMOUNT

English 1 * Espanol 5 * Francais 9

00O
00 |

%»

(o 0 o o )

43 cm 48 cM
T (17 proiimoB) (19 OIUMOB)
K\ 75x75/100x100 / MAKC. MAKC.
S 100x150 [nsA ycTaHOBKM [nsa yctaHOBKK
BHYTPW wkacoB  CHAPYXMW wkachos 6e3
aBepen

TRIPPLITE ®

aaaaaaaaa

1111 W. 35th Street, Chicago, IL 60609 USA * www.tripplite.com/support

OxpaHsieTcs aBTopckum npasom © 2018 Tripp Lite. MNepenevatka 3anpeLyaercs.

13



BaxHble yka3aHMA No TexHuKe 6esonacHocTH

MPUMEYAHMUE. MNepep Ha4anom ycTaHOBKM 1 COOPKM MOZYNst BHUMATENLHO U3yunTe BCe pasaernbl pyKoBOACTBA.

/\ BHUMAHME

* He HaumHaiiTe yCTaHOBKY O TeX MOp, NOKa HEe 03HAKOMUTECH CO BCEMM YKa3aHUAMM N NPEAYNPEXAEHNAMM, U3NOXEHHBIMU B HACTOSALLEM
PYKOBOZACTBE, U HEe NMOMMETE WX CMbICT. B criyqae BO3HUKHOBEHWS Y BaC kakux-mbo BONPOCOB OTHOCUTENBHO MOBLIX YKkadaHui unu
npeaynpexaeHnii npurnatiaem Bac NnoceTUTb CTpaHuLly www.tripplite.com/support.

* OTOT MOHTaXHbIN KPOHLUTEWH NpeAHa3HayveH Ans yctaHoBku U ucnonb3oBanus TONIbKO B COOTBETCTBUM C yKa3aHWUSIMU, U3NOXKEHHBIMU
B HaCTOSILLEEM pyKOBOACTBe. HenpaBunbHas ycTaHoBKa AaHHOMO MOZYMs MOXET NPUBECTU K MPUYMHEHMIO MaTepuarnbHoro yiiepba unm
CyLLECTBEHHOTO Bpesa 3[40POBbIO JTHOAEN.

* YcTaHOBKa AAHHOI0 U3AENUs AOMKHA NPOU3BOAUTLCS TOMBKO CNELMancToM ¢ 4OCTaTOMHOW TEXHUYECKOW KBanmduKaLumen n 6a30BbIMU
HaBblkaMn CTPOMTENLCTBA, B NOSIHOW MEPE MOHMMAIOLLMM CMbICI MHPOPMALIMK, N3NOXKEHHOW B HACTOSLLEM pykoBoAacTBe.

* YbeauTech B TOM, YTO ONOPHAs MOBEPXHOCTL C 3aMacoM BbIAEPXUT CYMMapHyo Harpyaky, coaaasaemyto 060pyaoBaH1em 1 BCEMM
BXOASLUMMI B KOMMEKT AETANAMMU OCHACTKMA U APYrMMM KOMMOHEHTaMM.

+ [Ina 6e3onacHoro nogbema 1 Hagnexallero pasmeLLeHms obopyaoBaHus 0ba3atensHO 0bpaLlanTech 3a MOMOLLLIO Ny NOMb3YNTECh
MeXaHWU4eCKMMU rpy3onogbeMHbIMU cCpeacTBamMu.

e BuHTbI cnefyer 3atdarneatb NSOTHO, HO HE NepeTarneasa mux. lNepeTsirvBaHne KpenexHbIX BUHTOB MOXET MPUBECTM NOBPEXAEHNIO ANEMEHTOB,

YTO 3HAYUTENbHO YXYALINUT NPOYHOCTb KpeneHus.

» [laHHOe usgenue npegHasHa4eHo Ans UCMoMb30BaHNS TOMBbKO B 3aKPbIThbIX NOMELLEHMSX. MICnonb3oBaHWe JaHHOMO M34enus Ha OTKPbITOM
BO34yXe MOXET NpMBECTU K €ro BbIXo4y M3 CTPOA U NPUYMHEHUIO Bpeaa 340pOBbO nopen.

MNapaHTMMHbIE 06si3aTenbCcTBa

YcnoBus 5-neTHei orpaHN4eHHOW rapaHTUm

MpopaBeL rapaHTMpyeT OTCYTCTBUE U3HAYanbHbIX 4eheKTOB MaTepuana unu U3roToBneHns B Te4eHne 5 neT ¢ MOMeHTa NepBon NOKyMNK1 4aHHOTO U3AENWs Npu YCroBUK ero UCNoNb3oBaHUs

B COOTBETCTBUW CO BCEMW NPUMEHUMBIMU K HEMY YkasaHusmu. B criyqae nposiBnenns Kakux-nu6o [neeKToB MaTepuana unu N3rotoBreHus B Te4eHUe ykasaHHoro nepuopaa Mpopasel
OCYLLECTBNAET PEMOHT UMK 3aMeHY AaHHOMO U3aenus UCKNKYMTENbHO N0 CBOEMY YCMOTPEHUIO.

[EWNCTBWE HACTOSALLEN TAPAHTUM HE PACNIPOCTPAHAETCSA HA CNYYAM ECTECTBEHHOIO M3HOCA VN MOBPEXAEHNSA B PE3YNTATE ABAPUW, HEHALNEXALLEMO
MCMONb30BAHUA, HAPYLLEHWA MPABWN SKCMYATALMM N XANATHOCTW. MPOLOABEL, HE MPELOCTABNAET HUKAKUX ABHO BbIPAXEHHbBIX TAPAHTUM 3A UCKNHOYEHVEM
NMPAMO U3NOXEHHOW B HACTOALLEM JOKYMEHTE. 3A UCKMIOYEHWEM CNYYAEB, 3AMPELLEHHbBIX JEACTBYIOLIMM 3AKOHOOATENBLCTBOM, BCE NOAPA3YMEBAEMbIE
TAPAHTWW, BKIKOYAA BCE TAPAHTUM NMPUrOAHOCTM ANA MPOOAXM NN UCMONB3OBAHNA MO HASHAYEHWIO, OFPAHNYEHDI MO NMPOAOMKUTENBHOCTY AEVCTBUNA
BbILEYKA3AHHBLIM FAPAHTUMHBIM CPOKOM; KPOME TOTI'O, U3 HACTOSALLEN TAPAHTAM ABHLIM OBPA30M VCKITKOYAKOTCA BCE MOBOYHBIE, CITYYAMHBIE M KOCBEHHBIE
YBbITKW. (B HekoTOpbIX LTaTax He [JOMycKaeTCst BBEAEHWE OrpaHNYeHNiA Ha MPOAOIMKNTENBLHOCTL AGNCTBIUS TEX UMW UHbIX NOAPa3yMeBaeMbIX rapaHTWiA, a B HEKOTOPbIX - UCKIKOYEHNE 1nm
orpaHnyeHne paamepa noboUHbIX UK KOCBEHHBIX YOBITKOB. B 3T1X Criy4asix BbILLEN3NOXEHHbIE OrPaHNYEHINS UMK UCKIIOYEHUS MOTYT Ha Bac He pacnpocTpansaTbes. HacToswwas rapaHTus

NpefoCTaBnsAeT BaM KOHKPETHbIE OPUANYECKVE NpaBa, a Habop Apyrux Balwmx npas MOXET ObiTb PasnyHbIM B 3aBUCUMOCTY OT HOPUCAMKLNN).
BHUMAHWE! [lo Hayana ncnonb3oBaHuns AaHHOrO YCTPOCTBA NONb30BaTeNb AOMKeH y6eauTbCs B TOM, YTO OHO SIBMSIETCS MPUTOAHbLIM, COOTBETCTBYIOLMM U 6e3onacHbIM Ans

npeanonaraemoro npuMeHeHus. B caasm ¢ 6onbLUMM pa3H006pasmeM KOHKPETHbIX MPUMEHEHWIA NPOU3BOAUTENb HE JaeT Kakux-nmbo 3aBEPEHUN UK rapaHTUit OTHOCUTENBHO NPUTOAHOCTN

[aHHbIX M3AEenuiA Anst kakoro-nbo KOHKPETHOro npMMeHeHns unn nx CooTBeTCTBns Kakum-nnéo KOHKpPETHbIM TpeGOBaHMHM.
KomnaHus Tripp Lite nocTosiHHO COBEPLUEHCTBYET CBOK NPOAYKLNIO. B cBSi3u € 3TMM BO3MOXHO U3MEHEHUE TEXHUYECKUX XapakTepucTunk 6e3 npeaBapuUTenibHOro yBeAOMIIEHNA.

14



NMepeyeHb KOMNNEKTaUum

BHWUMAHME! MNepen Hayanom yctaHOBKU yoeauTech B TOM, YTO BaMM Mosy4eHbl BCe AeTany COrnacHo NnepeyvyHto KoMmniektauuu. B
cry4ae OTCYTCTBMSI UNM NOBPEXAEHUS KaKUX-NOo aeTanen obpaTuTech 3a NOMOLLLIO Ha cTpaHuLy www.tripplite.com/support.

Il
O O O O O O
D I D I

MoHTaxHas nnactuHa ans
XKK-nanenen (x1)
(x2)

M5x10 (x8)

KpoHwTenH ans
CTOEYHOTrO MOHTaxa

{ I

M6x16 (x8)

[Mnockas waiiba

M5 (x8)

3aknagHble
ranku M6 (x8)

YalueobpasHas
wanba M6 (x8)

YcTraHoBKa

o KpenneHne MOHTaXXHOW NSIACTUHbI
K XK-nanenu

M5x10
|
gL
T

«— [Inockas wanba M5

15

®

MoHTaxHas nnactuHa ans XKK-naHenen




YcTtaHoBKa

e KpenneHue KpOHWTENHOB ANA CTOEYHOr0 MOHTaXa K nnacTuHe
ana MmoHTaxa XXK-naHenewn ®

M5x10

| MoHTaxHas nnactuHa
ans XXK-naHenen

KpoHwTenH gns
CTOEYHOTO MOHTaxa

e KpenneHune c60pHON KOHCTPpYKLUMKM 1 XKK-naHenwu K wkady

IN] I§]
Q Q
Q Q
| ---|3 ]
-0 --=0 _- —
|8 |8
-0-= T §l-eaa--
L
- o
-g-=  FH[T G
O L
-} - == -- —
3aknagHble E Q
rankm M6 N YaweobpasHas E
O Lwanbda M6 O
T M6x16 —

TexHuyeckoe chnyx(MBaHMe

* PerynsipHo (He pexe, 4Yem pa3 B Tpu MecsiLia) NpoBepANTe HAAEXKHOCTb KpenseHuUs KPoHLWTeMHa U 6e30NacHOCTb ero MCNoJib30BaHUS.

* B cnyyae BO3HUKHOBEHMSA KakMX-nMbo BONPOCOB NpurnallaeM Bac NoceTUTb cTpaHuuly www.tripplite.com/support.

TRIPPLITE ®

1111 W. 35th Street, Chicago, IL 60609 USA * www.tripplite.com/support

17-12-146 93-37F0_RevA

16



